AMBROSE Budget Worksheet

UNIVERSITY Education After Degree Basic Cost

2025 - 2026 Costs Residence Student Calgary Home You

Tuition and Mandatory Fees
Tuition ($7644.00 per semester)
Mandatory Fees (5702 per semester)

15,288.00
1,404.00
90.00
515.00

15,288.00
1,404.00
90.00
515.00

Student Association Fee ($90 per year)
Undergrad Health and Dental (per year)

Mandatory with possibility to opt-out

Memberships and Practicum Fee (per year) 250.00

17,547.00

250.00

Total Tuition and Mandatory Fees 17,547.00

v »n n v n n n
v v n v n n n

Textbooks ($600 approx. per semester) 1,200.00 1,200.00

Room and Board
A Room and Board S 11,470.00
S5735 per semester
B Off Campus Room and Board S 9,600.00
51200 per month for 8 months

Transportation
Transit Pass ($110/month) S 880.00

Total Education Investment Cost
33 credits + Option A Room and Board S 30,217.00
33 credits + Option B Room and Board S 29,227.00

Resources
Ambrose Entrance Scholarships
Savings/Investments
Summer Employment
Student Loans
Student Line of Credit
External Scholarships
Parental Contribution
Other Family Resources
Employment
Other Family Resources
Total Resources S S S

Note 1: The above costs are based on 2025 to 2026 tuition and fees are for information and budgeting purposes. Additional
Fees may be applicable and dependent on program, courses and activities for each individual student. Please see the
Academic Calendar for more details. Tuition and Fees are subject to change without notice.
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