

Budget Worksheet Education After Degree Basic Cost

2025 - 2026 Costs	Residence Student		Calgary Home		You
Fuition and Mandatory Fees					
Tuition (\$7644.00 per semester)	\$	15,288.00	\$	15,288.00	
Mandatory Fees (\$702 per semester)	\$	1,404.00	\$	1,404.00	
Student Association Fee (\$90 per year)	\$	90.00	\$	90.00	
Undergrad Health and Dental (per year) Mandatory with possibility to opt-out	\$	515.00	\$	515.00	
Memberships and Practicum Fee (per year)	\$	250.00	\$	250.00	
Total Tuition and Mandatory Fees	\$	17,547.00	\$	17,547.00	
Textbooks (\$600 approx. per semester)	\$	1,200.00	\$	1,200.00	
Room and Board					
A Room and Board	\$	11,470.00			
\$5735 per semester					
B Off Campus Room and Board			\$	9,600.00	
\$1200 per month for 8 months					
Fransportation					
Transit Pass (\$110/month)			\$	880.00	
Total Education Investment Cost					
33 credits + Option A Room and Board	\$	30,217.00			
33 credits + Option B Room and Board			\$	29,227.00	
Resources					
Ambrose Entrance Scholarships					
Savings/Investments					
Summer Employment					
Student Loans					
Student Line of Credit					
External Scholarships					
Parental Contribution					
Other Family Resources					
Employment					
Other Family Resources					
Total Resources	\$		\$		\$

Note 1: The above costs are based on 2025 to 2026 tuition and fees are for information and budgeting purposes. Additional Fees may be applicable and dependent on program, courses and activities for each individual student. Please see the Academic Calendar for more details. Tuition and Fees are subject to change without notice.

Updated: May 6, 2025